DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		ONSERVATION COMMISSION FOR ALLOWABLE	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11
FILE		AND	Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	NSPORT OIL AND NATURAL (GAS
IRANSPORTER			
PRORATION OFFICE			
Cperator		CASINGHEAD (GAS MUST NOT ER
Address	Out Company.	NARED AFTER	CEPTION TO R-4070
P.C. BOX 460 Reason(s) for tiling (Check proper bo	472,605, NM \$924	C BC FTAINED.	CEPTION TO R-4970
New Well	Change in Transporter of:	- Requist final	larievable
Recompletion Change in Ownership	Cil Dry Ga Casinghead Gas Donden	For the mar	An gqune, 1979
If change of ownership give name		A ANG IN THE THE DEDGE	
and address of previous owner	La subsection estadowi.	PLACED IN THE POOL PLY DU UC NOT COMOUR	
Lease Name SEMU Blincbry Location	Well No. Fuci Marke, including Fo		e El cr. Fee LC031670
Unit Letter N 76	Feet From The SLin	e and <u>1650</u> Feet From	The
Line of Section 20 . T	ownship 205 Rance	35 <u>E , NMPM, L</u>	eu Countra
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOL	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA		
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	1 x or Condensate -	Address (Give address to which appro	n ea copy of this form to to be sent
	asingnead Gas 🔬 or Dy Gas 🚞	Address (Give address to which appro	ned copy of this form is to be sent
: If well, produces cil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Ecc.	A Concurrent NM	ler.
give location of tanks.	0 18 20 38	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
If this production is commingled v COMPLETION DATA	vith that from any other lease or pool,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Designate Type of Complet		New Well Acrosver Deeper.	Blub Hark - Sime Besthe Littl Best
Date Spudded - 4-79	Date Compl. Ready to Field.	Total Deptn 67001	F.B.T.C. 66661
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR_j erc. 3588.3	Name of Frequeing Fornation	Top 01 375 5 74 6 2.66	Tuch - Dectr CUSS'
Periorations 6257'-6629			Dept., Casing Shoe
6231-0021		CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKSCEMENT
12/14"	95/31	1355'	210054 210054
<u>> 74"</u>		6760'	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE Test must be a	fter recovery of total volume of load oil nth or be for full 24 hours,	and must be equal to or exceed to valiow
OIL WELL Date First New Cil Bun To Tanks	Date of Test	Presuding Method (Flow, pump, gas li () -	ift, etc.,
4-6-79 Length of Test	<u>4-3c - 79</u> Tuping Pressure	Casing Freesure	Choke Size
24 hrs.	NÁ	NA	NА
Actual Prod. During Test	0132.3. 53	Water - Bb.s.	9776
GAS WELL			
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bols, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Consensate
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tusing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Saut-in)	Choke Size
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	
I hereby certify that the rules an	d regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	, 19
	with and that the information given he best of my knowleage and belief.	BY	
		TITLE STREAVES	
Bun A. lu		If this is a request for allo	compliance with RULE 3104. wable for a newly drilled or deepene
- I Come I A Martin	gnature)	well, this form must be accompli- tests taken on the well in acco	anied by a tabulation of the deviation ordance with RULE 111.
		· · · · · ·	ust be filled out completely for allow
Administrativa	Title	able on new and recompleted w	ells.
Administrativa	1.1979	able on new and recompleted w	

INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Continental Oil Company ADDRESS PO Box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

LEASE NAME SEMU Burger "B" WELL NO. 100 FIELD

LOCATION Section 20, T-20S, R-38E, Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED	-
354	1/2	3.0798	3.0798	-
442	1/2	.7656	3.8454	
724	1/4	1.2408	5.0862	
1180	1/2	3.9672	9.0534	
1350	1/2	1.4790	10.5324	
1858	1/4	2.2352	12.7676	
2352	1/4	2.1736	14.9412	
2721	1/2	5.2103	18.1515	
3203	3/4	6.3142	24.4657	
3668	3/4	6.0915	30.5572	
4129	1	8.0675		
4660	1/2	4.6197	38.6247	
5154	1/2	4.2978	43.2444	
5271	3/4	1.5327	47.5422	
5750	3/4	7.2749	49.0749	
5251	3/4		55.3498	
6700	3/4	6.6941	62.0439	
	5/4	5.7509	67.7948	

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE John Avers, Office Manager

AFF IDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared ______ John Avers known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such owell was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

John Ayus AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 6th day of February , 1979

Nøtary Public in and før the County of Lea, State of New Mexico

MY COMMISSION EXFIRES MARCH 1, 1980